List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2022

Administrator

1 HKAM

2 HKMA

3 HKMA

4 HKAM

5 HKMA

6 HKAM

7 HKAM

8 HKAM

9 HKAM

10 HKMA

11 HKAM

12 HKAM

13 HKMA

14 HKAM

15 HKDU

16 HKAM

17 HKDU

18 HKAM

19 HKAM

20 HKAM

21 HKAM

22 HKMA

23 HKAM

24 HKAM

25 HKAM

26 HKMA

27 HKAM

28 HKAM

29 HKAM

30 HKAM

31 HKMA

32 HKAM

33 HKMA

34 HKAM

35 HKMA

36 HKDU

37 HKAM

38 HKAM

39 HKAM

40 HKAM

41 HKAM

42 HKAM

Registration No.

M18097
M15836
M12820
M15190
M18315
M19356
M19161
M19163
M17955
M18904
M17957
M19166
M14232
M19169
M09993
mM18117
M13593
M19373
M19178
M17970
M19182
M16980
M19384
M19186
M17975
M19136
M19394
M19191
M19398
M19196
M15388
M15193
M17986
M18148
M15237
M19139
M19583
M18256
M19210
M19420
M18762

M18156

Name

CHAN CHAM YAN

CHAN CHEUK LOK

CHAN CHI FUNG

CHAN CHING

CHAN CHUNG YUN

CHAN FLORENCE

CHAN SZE LING

CHAN TIN MONG

CHAN WING YAN JOYCE

CHAN YAU CHUEN

CHAN YEE CHING CLARA

CHANG LING DULCIA

CHAU KWONG

CHEN HEI YU MATTHEW

CHEN KIN CHUNG REX

CHENG NICOLE MIU YEE

CHENG SZE HO

CHEUNG ALYSON

CHIU HEI TUNG NATALIE

CHIU HOI WOON TIFFANY

CHONG SHING YEE STEFFI

CHONG WING NUEN

CHOW KONG HO

CHU KI WAH LAWRENCE

CHUI KA HO

CHUN MING WAI ALICE

FAN YAT HEI

FOK ALVINA JADA

FUNG KRISTY PUI TING

HO CHEUK HIM

HO CHIN CHIU

HO CHUN LAM

HUI LAP CHING

HUNG NGA MAN JESSICA

IP MING YI

JIANG YU

KUMAR ANUBRAT

KWAN CHEUK HANG

KWOK CHUN PONG

KWOK KIN YEE

KWONG WAI-YIN PEARL

LAI MAN SZE

Validity Period

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025



List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2022

Administrator

43 HKAM

44 HKAM

45 HKAM

46 HKAM

47 HKMA

48 HKAM

49 HKAM

50 HKAM

51 HKMA

52 HKAM

53 HKMA

54 HKAM

55 HKMA

56 HKAM

57 HKAM

58 HKAM

59 HKMA

60 HKMA

61 HKAM

62 HKAM

63 HKMA

64 HKAM

65 HKAM

66 HKAM

67 HKMA

68 HKMA

69 HKAM

70 HKAM

71 HKMA

72 HKMA

73 HKAM

74 HKAM

75 HKAM

76 HKAM

77 HKAM

78 HKAM

79 HKAM

80 HKAM

81 HKAM

82 HKAM

83 HKAM

84 HKAM

Registration No.

M19218
M19430
M18378
M19221
M16845
MO05856
M19441
M18162
M16311
M19445
M05983
M18169
M19585
mM18787
M19235
M19458
M12746
M04439
M19243
M18022
M18800
M19467
M18179
M17132
M09120
M19111
M18027
M19251
M02299
M14085
M19254
M19261
M19487
M19489
M19497
M18035
M18036
M18038
M18193
M19277
M19286

M18042

Name

LAI' YUN LING AMANDA
LAM HIU MAN

LAM HOI SHING

LAM LUCIA

LAM WING YI

LAU HO LIM

LAU HO WANG BRIAN
LAU SIU TING

LAU WING SZE

LAU WING YU

LAW ALICE TIN WAN
LEE SIU CHUNG

LEE WAN HON VINCENT
LEE YEUK NAM
LEUNG ARNOLD NICHOLAS TAI CHI
LEUNG CHEUK HO
LEUNG MAN CHIT
LEUNG SHU PIU
LEUNG SHUNG LAI JOHN
LEUNG WAN CHI

LI CHI

LI CHO YING

LI KA KEI KIERAN

LI RONALD

LIM LOONG LU

LIM SIANG YEW

LIN JIEKUN

LIN SHING HEI ALVIN
LING CHUI PUI FRANK
LIU LAI CHU THOMAS
LIU QINYANG

LO KA YEE

LUK MAN PING

MA SIU FAI

NG CHAK MING

NG CHUN WAI JUDY
NG JULIE HOI YAN

NG KOON YIN

NG SHIU YAN

NG WANG TSUN
POON WUI CHUNG

SEE KA WING

Validity Period

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025



List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2022

Administrator

85 HKAM

86 HKMA

87 HKAM

88 HKAM

89 HKAM

90 HKAM

91 HKMA

92 HKAM

93 HKAM

94 HKAM

95 HKAM

96 HKAM

97 HKMA

98 HKMA

99 HKAM

100 HKMA

101 HKMA

102 HKAM

103 HKAM

104 HKAM

105 HKAM

106 HKDU

107 HKAM

108 HKDU

109 HKAM

110 HKAM

111 HKAM

112 HKAM

113 HKAM

114 HKAM

115 HKAM

116 HKAM

117 HKAM

118 HKAM

119 HKMA

120 HKMA

121 HKAM

122 HKAM

123 HKAM

124 HKAM

125 HKAM

126 HKMA

Registration No.

M19289
M14323
M19507
M19509
M19291
M19512
M19591
M18199
M19295
M19592
M18049
M19517
M12689
M12123
M18214
M11490
M19062
M19535
M19536
M18060
M19316
MO05995
M18067
M17933
M19321
M19323
M19324
M19557
M19596
M19329
M19564
M18081
M19342
M18088
M13384
M12383
M18089
M17063
M18090
M18091
M18248

MO08991

Name

SETO ALFRED

SHAM WING HANG

SHING HO YEE

SIU CHI HIN IVAN

SIU LINCOLN

SO CHUN HIN

SWETA VENKATRAMAN

SZETO KYLIE JOAN-YI

SZETO WUN KEE

SZETO YAN KIT JULIAN

TAM CHUN HEI ADRIAN

TAMKIN SHING

TAN WAI KA (TAN, WAI KA LIZA)

TONG NGAI CHIU

TSE DARRYL ANDREW

TSO YUE KWONG

TSUI KA WAI

TSUI WING-YAN RYAN

WANG CHUN TING

WONG CHING YIU

WONG HIU HONG

WONG LAP WING RONNIE

WONG PAK CHIU

WONG PING KWAN

WONG SARAH HOI YEE

WONG TIFFANY WING-KA

WONG WEI WADE

WONG YUEN TING

WOO ON FAI ARTHUR

WU CHIN WENG

YAU WING LUN

YEUNG GLORIA WAI YUE

YIM CARMEN

YIP SZE MAN

YONG HUN YUE ROSALIND

YU CHUNG KWAN CELLINA

YU HUI TUNG CHLOE

YU SZE YUEN

YUEN CHI SUM

YUEN PAK TO

YUNG HOI WING MINNIE

ZHANG HAI WEI

Validity Period

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025



List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2022

Administrator Registration No. Name Validity Period

127 HKAM M19148 ZHANG SHENGHUANG 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
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