Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
1 HKAM	M18097	CHAN CHAM YAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
2 HKMA	M15836	CHAN CHEUK LOK	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
з нкма	M12820	CHAN CHI FUNG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
4 HKAM	M15190	CHAN CHING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
5 HKMA	M18315	CHAN CHUNG YUN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
6 HKAM	M19356	CHAN FLORENCE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
7 HKAM	M19161	CHAN SZE LING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
8 HKAM	M19163	CHAN TIN MONG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
9 HKAM	M17955	CHAN WING YAN JOYCE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
10 HKMA	M18904	CHAN YAU CHUEN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
11 HKAM	M17957	CHAN YEE CHING CLARA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
12 HKAM	M19166	CHANG LING DULCIA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
13 HKMA	M14232	CHAU KWONG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
14 HKAM	M19169	CHEN HEI YU MATTHEW	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
15 HKDU	M09993	CHEN KIN CHUNG REX	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
16 HKAM	M18117	CHENG NICOLE MIU YEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
17 HKDU	M13593	CHENG SZE HO	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
18 HKAM	M19373	CHEUNG ALYSON	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
19 HKAM	M19178	CHIU HEI TUNG NATALIE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
20 HKAM	M17970	CHIU HOI WOON TIFFANY	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
21 HKAM	M19182	CHONG SHING YEE STEFFI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
22 HKMA	M16980	CHONG WING NUEN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
23 HKAM	M19384	CHOW KONG HO	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
24 HKAM	M19186	CHU KI WAH LAWRENCE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
25 HKAM	M17975	CHUI KA HO	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
26 HKMA	M19136	CHUN MING WAI ALICE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
27 HKAM	M19394	FAN YAT HEI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
28 HKAM	M19191	FOK ALVINA JADA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
29 HKAM	M19398	FUNG KRISTY PUI TING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
30 HKAM	M19196	HO CHEUK HIM	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
31 HKMA	M15388	HO CHIN CHIU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
32 HKAM	M15193	HO CHUN LAM	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
33 HKMA	M17986	HUI LAP CHING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
34 HKAM	M18148	HUNG NGA MAN JESSICA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
35 HKMA	M15237	IP MING YI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
36 HKDU	M19139	JIANG YU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
37 HKAM	M19583	KUMAR ANUBRAT	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
38 HKAM	M18256	KWAN CHEUK HANG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
39 HKAM	M19210	KWOK CHUN PONG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
40 HKAM	M19420	KWOK KIN YEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
41 HKAM	M18762	KWONG WAI-YIN PEARL	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
42 HKAM	M18156	LAI MAN SZE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
43 HKAM	M19218	LAI YUN LING AMANDA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
44 HKAM	M19430	LAM HIU MAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
45 HKAM	M18378	LAM HOI SHING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
46 HKAM	M19221	LAM LUCIA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
47 HKMA	M16845	LAM WING YI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
48 HKAM	M05856	LAU HO LIM	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
49 HKAM	M19441	LAU HO WANG BRIAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
50 HKAM	M18162	LAU SIU TING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
51 HKMA	M16311	LAU WING SZE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
52 HKAM	M19445	LAU WING YU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
53 HKMA	M05983	LAW ALICE TIN WAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
54 HKAM	M18169	LEE SIU CHUNG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
55 HKMA	M19585	LEE WAN HON VINCENT	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
56 HKAM	M18787	LEE YEUK NAM	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
57 HKAM	M19235	LEUNG ARNOLD NICHOLAS TAI CHI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
58 HKAM	M19458	LEUNG CHEUK HO	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
59 HKMA	M12746	LEUNG MAN CHIT	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
60 HKMA	M04439	LEUNG SHU PIU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
61 HKAM	M19243	LEUNG SHUNG LAI JOHN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
62 HKAM	M18022	LEUNG WAN CHI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
63 HKMA	M18800	LI CHI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
64 HKAM	M19467	LI CHO YING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
65 HKAM	M18179	LI KA KEI KIERAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
66 HKAM	M17132	LI RONALD	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
67 HKMA	M09120	LIM LOONG LU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
68 HKMA	M19111	LIM SIANG YEW	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
69 HKAM	M18027	LIN JIEKUN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
70 HKAM	M19251	LIN SHING HEI ALVIN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
71 HKMA	M02299	LING CHUI PUI FRANK	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
72 HKMA	M14085	LIU LAI CHU THOMAS	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
73 HKAM	M19254	LIU QINYANG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
74 HKAM	M19261	LO KA YEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
75 HKAM	M19487	LUK MAN PING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
76 HKAM	M19489	MA SIU FAI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
77 HKAM	M19497	NG CHAK MING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
78 HKAM	M18035	NG CHUN WAI JUDY	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
79 HKAM	M18036	NG JULIE HOI YAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
80 HKAM	M18038	NG KOON YIN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
81 HKAM	M18193	NG SHIU YAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
82 HKAM	M19277	NG WANG TSUN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
83 HKAM	M19286	POON WUI CHUNG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
84 HKAM	M18042	SEE KA WING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
85 HKAM	M19289	SETO ALFRED	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
86 HKMA	M14323	SHAM WING HANG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
87 HKAM	M19507	SHING HO YEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
88 HKAM	M19509	SIU CHI HIN IVAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
89 HKAM	M19291	SIU LINCOLN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
90 HKAM	M19512	SO CHUN HIN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
91 HKMA	M19591	SWETA VENKATRAMAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
92 HKAM	M18199	SZETO KYLIE JOAN-YI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
93 HKAM	M19295	SZETO WUN KEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
94 HKAM	M19592	SZETO YAN KIT JULIAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
95 HKAM	M18049	TAM CHUN HEI ADRIAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
96 HKAM	M19517	TAM KIN SHING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
97 HKMA	M12689	TAN WAI KA (TAN, WAI KA LIZA)	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
98 HKMA	M12123	TONG NGAI CHIU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
99 HKAM	M18214	TSE DARRYL ANDREW	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
100 HKMA	M11490	TSO YUE KWONG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
101 HKMA	M19062	TSUI KA WAI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
102 HKAM	M19535	TSUI WING-YAN RYAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
103 HKAM	M19536	WANG CHUN TING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
104 HKAM	M18060	WONG CHING YIU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
105 HKAM	M19316	WONG HIU HONG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
106 HKDU	M05995	WONG LAP WING RONNIE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
107 HKAM	M18067	WONG PAK CHIU	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
108 HKDU	M17933	WONG PING KWAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
109 HKAM	M19321	WONG SARAH HOI YEE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
110 HKAM	M19323	WONG TIFFANY WING-KA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
111 HKAM	M19324	WONG WEI WADE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
112 HKAM	M19557	WONG YUEN TING	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
113 HKAM	M19596	WOO ON FAI ARTHUR	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
114 HKAM	M19329	WU CHIN WENG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
115 HKAM	M19564	YAU WING LUN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
116 HKAM	M18081	YEUNG GLORIA WAI YUE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
117 HKAM	M19342	YIM CARMEN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
118 HKAM	M18088	YIP SZE MAN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
119 HKMA	M13384	YONG HUN YUE ROSALIND	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
120 HKMA	M12383	YU CHUNG KWAN CELLINA	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
121 HKAM	M18089	YU HUI TUNG CHLOE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
122 HKAM	M17063	YU SZE YUEN	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
123 HKAM	M18090	YUEN CHI SUM	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
124 HKAM	M18091	YUEN PAK TO	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
125 HKAM	M18248	YUNG HOI WING MINNIE	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025
126 HKMA	M08991	ZHANG HAI WEI	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025

Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
127 HKAM	M19148	ZHANG SHENGHUANG	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2025